gasiees = UNOFFICIAL CEEY

. gl Page i of 3
" 2001-10-01 15:5%:44
] ¥ Cood County Recorder 25.50
G L
P t ).’_’_H,.v_;ﬁ‘ ;
fo 2
_"“ ’;. p 1Y ‘ 4
Prepared by: Midiicberg, Riddle & Gianna g Ry
717 N. Harwood, Suite 2400 R .
Dallas, TX 75201 :j;;'" ; i“H-E i q ".!; q
Recording Requested Ey 2ud Return To: '; - 1 :!?1 e 5"‘
NATIONAL CITY MORTGAGE CO. dba ACCUBANC MORTGAGE
PO. BOX 809068
DALLAS, TEXAS 75380-9062 )
Permanent Index Number: 1209433015 1@/
ASSIGNMENT OF SECURITY INSTRUMENT
Loan No: 09896797 Data ID: 140

Borrower: HORACIO RODRIGUEZ
Date: September 20, 2001, to be effective the Date of Filing/Recording

Owner and Holder ("Holder") of Mortgage/Deed of Trast/Security Deed ("Security Instrument’):
SONNE FINANCIAL CORPORATION, A Corporaticn, which is organized and existing under the laws
of the State of ILLINOIS, 5207 N. HARLEM AVE,, CHICAGO, IL, 60656

Assignee:

NATIONAL CITY MORTGAGE CO. dba ACCUBANC MOWRIGAGE, A Corporation, which is
organized and existing under the laws of the State of OHIO, 3232 NEWMARK DRIVE, MIAMISBURG,
OHIO 45342

Security Instrument is described as follows:

Date: September 20, 2001

Original Amount: $ 187,064.00

Borrower/Grantor/Mortgagor/Trustor: HORACIO RODRIGUEZ AND LAURA CARRANZA ,
HIS WIFE

Lender/Beneficiary: SONNE FINANCIAL CORPORATION

Mortgage Recorded concurrently herewith in the Official Records in the County(Recorder’s or

Clerk’s Office of COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

(AT AR A0

Z25Y700X00750009896797

AW RGO

(Page 1 of 2 Pages) ASSIGN1




UNOFFICIAL COPY ;

INDISSY (sebey z jo z abzy)

CO78T7C 'sandxo worsstwwon Ay
(owreN poarunrg)

KISYYF Y00 VAT
——qng ArejoN

\Ww%v»m

‘wonesodio) SIOUD U7 ‘NOLIVIOJdI0D TVIDNVNIA INNOS Jo jleyoq uo
1oeg-U-A3ulony pue 1uady se Sunse Ayus 941 JO Jjeysq uo ‘uouejodlgg OIgg uy ‘%%Vg!l;z_[ow
ONVENDIOV egp "0D E[DVD.LHQW ALD TVNOLIVN Jo

HJVUd—AUNY— It
10 oz ¢ ] 4307 TTIII TR
SIYI JW 210j3q PIFPHMOUNIE SeM JUSWINIISUY Surofaroy oy
§ V4 14 o AINNOD
§ SIONITII J40 ALVLS

(sm1L pue owreN pajuirg)
INIQISTAd d0TA "85 'HOVOY XNV si

2

108

-U-A3UIoNy pue 1uady se HOVOILMOW INVENIOV
BP 0D FOVOINOW AL TYNOILVN g
NOLLVIOJYOD TVIONVNIA ANNOS

‘parmbar aq Aew se ‘wonerodioy sy J0 [e3S oyl s pojess pue poisane aq 01 pue ‘sjqeandde )1
‘(s)1001330 paziioyINE AInp 811 Aq pousis oq 01 sjuasord 2oy pasnes SBY I9P[OY ‘JO2ISYM SSomip U]

Tednyd ay1 opnpuy sunouoid pue sunou JTenButs ‘soxnbar 1xa1u00 o) aym

"Jures oy udisse
pue ‘rajsuel ‘gos o1 WL pood sey JOPIOH  "19A210J ‘SUBISSE PUB S10SS3I0NS 5,00ud1ssy pue saudissy 0;
Airadoig sy w 15213101 pue NN SIIPIOH JO [IB pUE ‘S10N pur udWNLSU] A1IN00S 31 UI 1S2153UT pu
o[ “WEu s 1apjoy Jo e ‘UIDI3Y) P3qLIISIP SI0N 9y} pue SWNIISU] AILINDIS 3Y1 19A0 $19S PUR SAIATOD
‘siuerd ‘sudisse ‘siojsuern ‘SI[9S I9PIOH ‘PaAIddI UOTISPISUOD JUIIIINS pUE ‘3[qenies ‘pood 10q

9L109
SIONITTI MYVd ¥HATIHOS ‘“YALSOd HINON <Igp SSHAAAVY ALdad0odd

dOHYHH J¥Vd V HAQVIN ANV OLFYIH qIHOVLLY NOLLdIIOSHA TVOAT IS
uauInIsu] Alnadg 01 1elqng (stuswoaoiduyr Aue duipnpour) Auadolg

SSETT40T00




UNOFFICIAL CHRY!!

Loan No: 09896797 ' Data ID: 140
" Borrower: HORACIO RODRIGUEZ

EATT
L -I I.l

- LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

LOT 15 AND THE WEST 8 FEET OF VACATED ALLEY EAST AND ADJOINING SAID LOT 15 IN BLOCK 16
IN FAIRVIEW HEIGHTS, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THAT PART OF THEﬂl/ 2 OF THE SOUTHEAST
FRACTIONAL 1/4 OF SECTION 9, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL
MERIDIAN, WHiCH LIES EAST OF THE RIGHT OF WAY OF THE WISCONSIN CENTRAL RAILROAD,

IN COOK COUNY, ILLINOIS. * EAST @
( -0~ 423815 )

Clicla
s Norin -‘chtm-__ Sdf\il\cr?&rkltt. o6

[U0E A SRR MR

L

I

Z25Y700X01 330009806797




